
Suva(Dill Seed) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva Dhanera APMC  99.75  9,975.00  10105 -  9,725.00 2026-01-31

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other Deesa APMC  98.80  9,880.00  9880 -  9,880.00 2026-01-31

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed) Unjha APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9750 -  8,780.00 2026-01-31

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed) Siddhpur APMC  92.52  9,252.00  11000 -  7,505.00 2026-01-17

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other Sami APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-15

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other Dhanera APMC  84.85  8,485.00  9085 -  7,730.00 2025-12-27

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed) Dhragradhra APMC  57.70  5,770.00  5770 -  5,770.00 2025-12-27

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other Patan APMC  81.00  8,100.00  8260 -  6,500.00 2025-12-13

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other Harij APMC  69.75  6,975.00  7700 -  6,250.00 2025-12-13

Suva (Dill Seed) Unjha  79.00  7,900.00  8240 -  7,000.00 2025-11-03

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Deesa  68.50  6,850.00  6850 -  6,850.00 2025-11-03

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Dhanera  77.05  7,705.00  7955 -  7,430.00 2025-11-03

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Sami  62.50  6,250.00  6555 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Suva (Dill Seed) Siddhpur  61.25  6,125.00  8250 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Patan  70.00  7,000.00  7305 -  4,505.00 2025-10-30

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Lakhani  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-10-15

Suva (Dill Seed) Dasada Patadi  67.50  6,750.00  6875 -  6,300.00 2025-10-14

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Thara  75.38  7,537.50  8175 -  6,900.00 2025-10-14

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Porbandar  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-11

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Thara(Shihori)  56.00  5,600.00  5650 -  5,550.00 2025-10-01

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Viramgam  67.40  6,740.00  6900 -  6,575.00 2025-08-29

Suva (Dill Seed) Dhragradhra  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-08-22

Suva (Dill Seed) Kadi  57.00  5,700.00  6125 -  4,500.00 2025-06-10

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Visnagar  24.12  2,412.00  2575 -  2,250.00 2025-06-05
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Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Harij  72.05  7,205.00  8160 -  6,250.00 2025-05-29

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Tharad(Rah)  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-05-17

Suva (Dill Seed) Chansama  62.43  6,243.00  7675 -  4,810.00 2025-05-06

Suva (Dill Seed) Rajula  35.05  3,505.00  3505 -  3,505.00 2025-04-30

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-04-24

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Halvad  77.50  7,750.00  8505 -  6,650.00 2025-04-24

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Jamnagar  62.25  6,225.00  6350 -  6,000.00 2024-11-29

Suva (Dill Seed) Patan  69.50  6,950.00  8855 -  5,000.00 2024-06-15

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Vav  47.60  4,760.00  4760 -  2,905.00 2024-04-30

Suva (Dill Seed) Mandal  55.00  5,500.00  6060 -  5,005.00 2024-04-10

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Halvad  120.00  12,000.00  12475 -  11,000.00 2023-04-18

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other Becharaji  91.00  9,100.00  9450 -  8,750.00 2022-12-14
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